
Communiqué no. 1461-5 February 2026

Women's Individual Pursuit  /  Poursuite individuelle femmes
Qualifying  /  Qualifications

Results  /  Résultats

Wed 4 Feb 2026 - Race distance: 4km

 

World Record 4:23.642 BUSSI Vittoria ITA Aguascalientes (MEX) 16 MAY 2025

Race

Number
NATNameRank

Time

3000-4000

Average

km/h

Speed1000m
1000-2000

2000m 3000m

2000-3000

35 KNIGHT Josie GBR1 4:19.461

1:02.812 (1)

55.500 WR  QG1:09.800 (1)

 1:03.470 (1)

2:13.270 (1)

1:03.379 (2)

3:16.649 (1)

55 VENTURELLI Federica ITA2 4:22.909

1:03.575 (2)

54.772 QG1:12.181 (8)

 1:04.115 (2)

2:16.296 (5)

1:03.038 (1)

3:19.334 (2)

43 COUZENS Millie GBR3 4:24.415

1:03.587 (3)

54.460 QB1:10.810 (4)

 1:04.794 (5)

2:15.604 (4)

1:05.224 (4)

3:20.828 (4)

65 BREDEWOLD Mischa NED4 4:25.464

1:05.350 (5)

54.245 QB1:11.266 (6)

 1:04.309 (3)

2:15.575 (3)

1:04.539 (3)

3:20.114 (3)

26 KLEIN Lisa GER5 4:27.924

1:04.673 (4)

53.7471:12.611 (10)

 1:05.041 (6)

2:17.652 (9)

1:05.599 (5)

3:23.251 (7)

22 DUPIN Melanie FRA6 4:30.335

1:07.359 (6)

53.2671:10.787 (3)

 1:05.696 (8)

2:16.483 (6)

1:06.493 (7)

3:22.976 (6)

97 LIECHTI Jasmin SUI7 4:32.764

1:08.688 (9)

52.7931:11.313 (7)

 1:05.634 (7)

2:16.947 (7)

1:07.129 (9)

3:24.076 (8)

57 SANARINI Linda ITA8 4:33.141

1:07.971 (7)

52.7201:13.132 (14)

 1:06.438 (10)

2:19.570 (11)

1:05.600 (6)

3:25.170 (9)

1 KOPECKY Lotte BEL9 4:34.662

1:12.797 (17)

52.4281:10.354 (2)

 1:04.540 (4)

2:14.894 (2)

1:06.971 (8)

3:21.865 (5)

5 VIERSTRAETE Luca BEL10 4:35.703

1:09.213 (11)

52.2301:12.482 (9)

 1:06.405 (9)

2:18.887 (10)

1:07.603 (10)

3:26.490 (11)

112 KONRAD Palina AIN11 4:36.915

1:10.817 (14)

52.0021:10.873 (5)

 1:06.587 (11)

2:17.460 (8)

1:08.638 (11)

3:26.098 (10)

81 SZCZESNA Martyna POL12 4:39.658

1:10.160 (13)

51.4911:12.829 (12)

 1:07.210 (12)

2:20.039 (12)

1:09.459 (14)

3:29.498 (12)

49 BENEZET MINNS Emilie Lucy IRL13 4:42.463

1:08.697 (10)

50.9801:14.878 (15)

 1:09.223 (15)

2:24.101 (15)

1:09.665 (15)

3:33.766 (15)

110 CHUYANKOVA Iryna AIN14 4:42.607

1:11.971 (16)

50.9541:12.738 (11)

 1:07.864 (13)

2:20.602 (13)

1:10.034 (16)

3:30.636 (13)

62 NOTHUM Gwen LUX15 4:42.900

1:08.359 (8)

50.9011:15.758 (17)

 1:09.368 (16)

2:25.126 (17)

1:09.415 (13)

3:34.541 (16)

96 LIEHNER Annika SUI16 4:42.972

1:09.709 (12)

50.8881:15.082 (16)

 1:09.195 (14)

2:24.277 (16)

1:08.986 (12)

3:33.263 (14)
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Communiqué no. 1461-5 February 2026

Women's Individual Pursuit  /  Poursuite individuelle femmes
Qualifying  /  Qualifications

Results  /  Résultats

Wed 4 Feb 2026 - Race distance: 4km

Race

Number
NATNameRank

Time

3000-4000

Average

km/h

Speed1000m
1000-2000

2000m 3000m

2000-3000

78 SZALINSKA Tamara POL17 4:49.403

1:13.979 (18)

49.7581:12.903 (13)

 1:09.503 (17)

2:22.406 (14)

1:13.018 (19)

3:35.424 (17)

105 USHAKOVA Milana UKR18 4:53.357

1:11.846 (15)

49.0871:16.915 (19)

 1:11.819 (19)

2:28.734 (19)

1:12.777 (18)

3:41.511 (19)

15 KLINGE Hjollund Ellen DEN19 4:54.000

1:15.402 (19)

48.9801:16.309 (18)

 1:09.984 (18)

2:26.293 (18)

1:12.305 (17)

3:38.598 (18)

87 JENČUŠOVA Nora SVK20 5:11.050

1:19.493 (20)

46.2951:17.007 (20)

 1:15.923 (20)

2:32.930 (20)

1:18.627 (20)

3:51.557 (20)

Progression rule:

Fastest 2 riders race for Gold, and 3rd and 4th riders race for Bronze.
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LEGEND

QB Qualified for Bronze QG Qualified for Gold WR World Record




